NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Barcelona Spring Summer 15

Fashion Week dates : June 30 - July 04
Definitive schedule

MONDAY JUNE 30 CATWALKS

8.00pm

MANGO

TUESDAY JULY 01 CATWALKS

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

11.00am

11.00am

12.30pm

2.00pm

3.30pm

5.00pm

6.30pm

8.30pm

GEORGINA VENDRELL

GUILLEM RODRIGUEZ

ESCORPION

TCN

JUSTICIA RUANO

MENCHEN TOMAS

SITA MURT

DESIGUAL

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti, 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

WED. JULY 02 CATWALKS

9.30am

9.30am

11.00am

12.30pm

12.30pm

2.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

BOBOLI

CND BY CONDOR

NAULOVER

ALDOMARTINS

WHO

YERSE

LEBOR GABALA

TXELL MIRAS

JOSEP ABRIL

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89



WED. JULY 02 CATWALKS

7.00pm

9.00pm

MIRIAM PONSA

CUSTO BARCELONA

THURSDAY JULY 03 CATWALKS

12.00pm

12.00pm

1.30pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

PUNTO BLANCO

SLAZENGER

GUILLERMINA BAEZA

CELIA VELA

KRIZIA ROBUSTELLA

ZAZO&BRULL

NATALIE CAPELL

BRAIN&BEAST

MANUEL BOLANO

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de I'Hospital
de Sant Pau - Carrer de Sant
Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

FRIDAY JULY 04 CATWALKS

11.00am

11.00am

12.30pm

12.30pm

2.00pm

6.00pm

JUANMA BY EL CUCO

PABLO ERROZ

BCN BRAND

TORRAS

SCALPERS*

MODAFAD

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89

Recinte Modernista de Sant Pau -
Carrer de Sant Quinti 89


http://www.tcpdf.org

